
Wimbledon 
Town & 
Dundonald 

Theft From 
Motor 
vehicle 

EVELYN ROAD Overnight, a unknown suspect has taken the victim's blue badge 
from vehicle, no damage to vehicle and keys kept in a Faraday 
bag. 

31/10/2023 
18:00:00 

01/11/2023 
09:30:00 

Wimbledon 
Town & 
Dundonald 

Theft From 
Motor 
vehicle 

SOUTH PARK 
ROAD 

An unknown suspect has entered victim1's vehicle by an 
unknown means, conducted a search of the vehicle and has 
taken property form within. 

30/10/2023 
16:00:00 

02/11/2023 
09:30:00 

Wimbledon 
Town & 
Dundonald 

Burglary in 
a Dwelling 

KINGSTON 
ROAD 

burglary 13/11/2023 
17:46:00 

13/11/2023 
17:58:00 

Wimbledon 
Town & 
Dundonald 

Theft From 
Motor 
vehicle 

GLADSTONE 
ROAD 

By unknown person drilling side door of vehicle, gaining access, 
removing property and making off with it, without permission or 
consent. 

20/11/2023 
04:00:00 

20/11/2023 
05:15:00 

Wimbledon 
Town & 
Dundonald 

Theft/Taking 
of M/otor 
vehicle 

KINGS ROAD theft of vehicle suspect not known 21/11/2023 
00:30:00 

21/11/2023 
01:30:00 

Wimbledon 
Town & 
Dundonald 

Criminal 
Damage To 
Other Bldg 

THE BROADWAY Suspect has yanked two secure fire doors which require key 
cards causing damage to a door and a door frame in excess of 
£1,000 

24/11/2023 
02:45:00 

24/11/2023 
02:55:00 

Wimbledon 
Town & 
Dundonald 

Theft From 
Motor 
vehicle 

GLADSTONE 
ROAD 

Unknown suspect has stolen items from victim's motor vehicle 23/11/2023 
12:00:00 

24/11/2023 
09:00:00 

Wimbledon 
Town & 
Dundonald 

Theft From 
M/V 

PRINCE'S ROAD Victim rent outs car in his company. Vehicle returned with lock 
nuts stolen 

01/11/2023 
10:30:00 

25/11/2023 
12:00:00 

 


