Wimbledon Town &	Theft From Motor	EVELYN ROAD	Overnight, a unknown suspect has taken the victim's blue badge from vehicle, no damage to vehicle and keys kept in a Faraday	31/10/2023 18:00:00	01/11/2023 09:30:00
Dundonald Wimbledon	vehicle Theft From	SOUTH PARK	bag. An unknown suspect has entered victim1's vehicle by an	30/10/2023	02/11/2023
Town &	Motor	ROAD	unknown means, conducted a search of the vehicle and has	16:00:00	09:30:00
Dundonald	vehicle	ROAD	taken property form within.	10.00.00	09.30.00
Wimbledon	Burglary in	KINGSTON	burglary	13/11/2023	13/11/2023
Town &	a Dwelling	ROAD	Dargiary	17:46:00	17:58:00
Dundonald	a 2 11 0 m 1 g	1.07.15		11110100	
Wimbledon	Theft From	GLADSTONE	By unknown person drilling side door of vehicle, gaining access,	20/11/2023	20/11/2023
Town &	Motor	ROAD	removing property and making off with it, without permission or	04:00:00	05:15:00
Dundonald	vehicle		consent.		
Wimbledon	Theft/Taking	KINGS ROAD	theft of vehicle suspect not known	21/11/2023	21/11/2023
Town &	of M/otor			00:30:00	01:30:00
Dundonald	vehicle				
Wimbledon	Criminal	THE BROADWAY	Suspect has yanked two secure fire doors which require key	24/11/2023	24/11/2023
Town &	Damage To		cards causing damage to a door and a door frame in excess of	02:45:00	02:55:00
Dundonald	Other Bldg		£1,000		
Wimbledon	Theft From	GLADSTONE	Unknown suspect has stolen items from victim's motor vehicle	23/11/2023	24/11/2023
Town &	Motor	ROAD		12:00:00	09:00:00
Dundonald	vehicle				
Wimbledon	Theft From	PRINCE'S ROAD	Victim rent outs car in his company. Vehicle returned with lock	01/11/2023	25/11/2023
Town &	M/V		nuts stolen	10:30:00	12:00:00
Dundonald					